ITALIAN RESTAURANT

WMencay = Suneley
Apmis

Stapylton Road
and Parkwood Drive
HEATHWOOD

Ph: 07 3372 3325
BYO WINE ONLY

* Prices may change without nolice. * Walk-ins welcomed




Soup

Chicken Mushroom Soup
Seafood Chowder
Double Smoked Salmon Soup

Bianche s

Garlic Pizza Breadt $6.00
Garlic Bread with Cheese $7.50
Calzone Pizza Bread with Cheese $9.50

Antipasti
Antipasto
- prosciutto, roasted capsicum, baby comichon, artichoke, feta
cheese, camembert cheese
Green Salad
- mixed salad, tomato, cucumbes

- lettuce, tomato, cucumber, olive, red onion and shredded feta cheese

Insalata Di Pollo

$ 8.00
$11.00

- grilled chicken breast, mixed leaves, capsitum, onion, tomato and

cucumber

Enttrée

Garlic King Prawns
- king prawns in creamy garlic sauce

Rosse King Prawns
- king prawns, chilli, garlic in red sauce

Grilled Calamari
- served with aioli, garlic and lemon

Pizza s
Gourmet Gallino Speciale
smoked pancetta and Halian sausages

s M

Gallino $13.00 $16.00

Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheesa, mushroom, salami, ham,
bacon, roasted i onion,
Four Seasons

Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, salami, ham,
bacon
Hawaiian

Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham and pineapple

Ve
Homemade red sauce, chi

§16.50 $19.50
Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, talian prosc’iutto, double

eese,
onion, roasted capsicum, olive topped with oregano

Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham, salami, bacon,
sausage

Pepperoni
Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, peperoni, roasted
capsicum, caramelised onion

$13,50
$16.50
$16.50

$10.00
$11.50
$13.00

$25.00

$10.00

$13.00

$17.00

$20.00

$17.50

$24.00

$19.00

s L]
Pepperoni (hot) $13.00 $16.00 $19.00
t red sauce, cheese, pep j
Aussie
t red sauce, cheese, bacon and egg
Gallino Seafood
t red sauce, cheese, smoked salmon, shrimps,

squid, anchovies, mussals

; red sauce, cheese, ham and mushroom
Pollo Pizza
t e red sauce, cheese, roasted chicken,
roasted cap lised onion
Margherita
F red sauce, cheese, fresh tomato, feta cheese
topped with oregana
Capriccioso
L red sauce, cheese, ham, olives
Pasta
Penne Alla Gallino
- bacon, garlic, ltalian parsiey chilli, wine in tomato cream sauce
Spaghetti Carbonara
- bacon, egg, garlic, talian parsley in cream sauce
Spaghetti Bolognese
- Traditional Meat Sauce

Spaghetti Marinara

- smoked salmon, calamari, shrimps, mussals, garlic, tomato sauce

Penne Al Salmone Affumicato
- smoked salmon spinach, garlic, herbs, lemon and cream sauce

Tortellini Alla Panna

- beef mince parcels with mushroom, ham, garlic, parsley, oregano,

cream sauce

Fettuccine di Pollo
- fettuccine cooked with chicken, mushroom, garlic, cream sauce

Risotto di Pollo
- roasted chicken sundried tomato, mushroom, parsiey, gadic.in
creamy sauce

Gnocchi di Patete
- baby spinach, feta cheese, garlic, ltalian parsley in cream

Fettuccine Alfredo
= mushroom, roasted capsicum, onion, garlic, talian parsley in
creamy red sauce

Lasagna Al Cotti
- traditional homemade delicious lasagne

L

$17.50

Meat Dishes

Scaloppine Marsala
- beef ine cooked with
marsala wine and cream sauce

garlic, Italian parsley,

Scaloppine Picante
'~ mushroom, bacon, roasted capsicum, garlic, ltalian parsley,
red and cream sauce

Parmigiana Scaloppine
~ cooked with pancetta, cheese garlic. italian parsley, wine in
tomato sauce

Chicken Cacciatore
- grilled chicken breast, roasted capsicum, anion, olive, garlic,
Italian parsley brandy with tomato sauce

Chicken Principessa

- grilled chicken breast, pancetta, mushroom, garlic, ltalian
parsley in marsala wine
Chicken Picante

- chicken breast, roasted capsicum, onion, mushroom, gariic,
Italian parsey cream sauce
Pepper Steak

- tender eye fillet, pepper, garlic, Italian parsiey, brandy with
reamy sauce
Steak Vino Rosso

~ tender eye fillet. mushroom, bacon, garfic, ftalian parsiey,
brandy with cream sauce

*Served w. seasonal vegelables & potaloes

Seafood Dishes

Garlic King Prawns
-, garlic, italian parsley, wine cream sauce

King Prawns Inferno
- king prawns, garlic, chilli, ltalian parsley, wine red sauce

Grilled Calamari
- aioli sauce, garlie, ltalian parsley

Alla Siciliana
- New Zeeland mussels, onion, wine, napoletana cream sauce

Pesce Alla Griglia

- Barramundi grilled fish filet, garlic, alian parsley wine cream sauce

*Served w. chips to topped with shredded feta cheese and salad
*Served w. seasonal vegetables & potatoes

$27.50

$27.50

$28.50

$28.50

$31.50

$31.50

$31.50

$31.50

$29.50

$29.50

$31.50



