





## **ITALIAN RESTAURANT**

Monday - Sunday 4pm - Late

Stapylton Road and Parkwood Drive HEATHWOOD

Ph: 07 3372 3325
BYO WINE ONLY

\* Prices may change without notice. \* Walk-ins welcomed



Soup		S M L	Meat Dishes	
Chicken Mushroom Soup	\$13.50	Pepperoni (hot) \$13.00 \$16.00 \$19.00	Scaloppine Marsala	\$27.50
Seafood Chowder	\$16.50 \$16.50	Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, peperoni, jalapenos, roasted capsicum, caramelised onion, hot sausage	<ul> <li>beef scaloppine cooked with mushroom, garlic, Italian parsley,</li> </ul>	
Double Smoked Salmon Soup	\$16,50		marsala wine and cream sauce	
Bianche s M		Aussie  Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, bacon and egg	Scaloppine Picante	\$27.50
	- Company	TO A SALE MEET LAND AND A SALE OF THE SALE	mushroom, bacon, roasted capsicum, garlic, Italian parsley, red and cream sauce	3/-
Garlic Pizza Breadt \$6.00 \$ 8. Garlic Bread with Cheese \$7.50 \$ 9.		Gallino Seafood		
Calzone Pizza Bread with Cheese \$9.50 \$11.		Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, smoked salmon, shrimps, squid, anchovies, mussels	Parmigiana Scaloppine - cooked with pancetta, cheese garlic, Italian parsley, wine in	\$27.50
	Self D		tomato sauce	
Antipasti	WIND WIN	Summer Pizza  Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham and mushroom		
Antipasto	\$25.00	Trottering 16d Salde, mozzalola Greese, fiam and most form	Chicken Cacciatore - grilled chicken breast, roasted capsicum, onion, olive, gartic,	\$28.50
- prosciutto, roasted capsicum, baby cornichon, artichoke, feta		Pollo Pizza	Italian parsley brandy with tomato sauce	
cheese, camembert cheese	****	Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, roasted chicken, mushroom, roasted capsicum, carametised onion		***********
Green Salad - mixed salad, tomato, cucumber	\$10.00		Chicken Principessa - grilled chicken breast, pancetta, mushroom, garlic, Italian	\$28.50
		Margherita  Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, fresh tomato, feta cheese	parsley in marsala wine	
Italian Salad  - lettuce, tomato, cucumber, olive, red onion and shredded feta chee	\$13.00	topped with oregano	Chicken Picante	\$28.50
Insalata Di Pollo	Property		- chicken breast, roasted capsicum, onion, mushroom, garlic,	\$20.00
- grilled chicken breast, mixed leaves, capsicum, onion, tomato and	\$17.00	Capriccioso  Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, ham, olives	Italian parsley cream sauce	ALC: NO
cucumber	S S S M		Pepper Steak	\$31.50
	11/3/		- tender eye fillet, pepper, garlic, Italian parsley, brandy with	14 14
Enttrée	//		reamy sauce	100 800
Garlic King Prawns	\$20.00		Steak Vino Rosso	\$31.50
- king prawns in creamy garlic sauce	A PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSONAL	Pasta \$17.50	tender eye fillet, mushroom, bacon, garlic, Italian parsley,     brandy with cream sauce	SAT THE P
Rosse King Prawns	\$20.00	Penne Alla Gallino	brainly war dealth souce	
- king prawns, chilli, garlic in red sauce		bacon, garlic, Italian parsley chilli, wine in tomato cream sauce	*Served w. seasonal vegetables & potatoes	
Grilled Calamari	\$17.50			THE PARTY
- served with aioli, garlic and lemon		Spaghetti Carbonara - bacon, egg, garlic, Italian parsley in cream sauce	Seafood Dishes	DAY AND
A Company of the Comp	NATIONAL STREET			STATE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN
	The second		Garlic King Prawns	\$31.50
Pizza s M	L	Spaghetti Bolognese	Garlic King Prawns -, garlic, Italian parsley, wine cream sauce	\$31.50
P1ZZ8 S M Gourmet Gallino Speciale \$16.50 \$19.		Spaghetti Bolognese - Traditional Meat Sauce	-, garlic, Italian parsley, wine cream sauce	
Gourmet Gallino Speciale Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, Italian prosc'iutto, doubl	50 \$24.00	- Traditional Meat Sauce Spaghetti Marinara		\$31.50 \$31.50
Gourmet Gallino Speciale \$16.50 \$19.	50 \$24.00	- Traditional Meat Sauce	-, garlic, Italian parsley, wine cream sauce  King Prawns Inferno  - king prawns, garlic, chilli, Italian parsley, wine red sauce	\$31.50
Gourmet Gallino Speciale  Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, Italian prosc'iutto, doubl smoked pancetta and Italian sausages  M  13.00.516	50 \$24.00 L	- Traditional Meat Sauce  Spaghetti Marinara - smoked salmon, calamari, shrimps, mussels, garlic, tomato sauce  Penne Al Salmone Affumicato	-, garlic, Italian parsley, wine cream sauce  King Prawns Inferno	
Gourmet Gallino Speciale Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, Italian prosc'iutto, doubl smoked pancetta and Italian sausages  M  Gallino S13.00 S16.50 Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, salami, ham	50 \$24.00 L 100 \$19.00	- Traditional Meat Sauce  Spaghetti Marinara - smoked salmon, calamari, shrimps, mussels, garlic, tomato sauce	-, garlic, Italian parsley, wine cream sauce  King Prawns Inferno  - king prawns, garlic, chilli, Italian parsley, wine red sauce  Grilled Calamari  - aioli sauce, garlic, Italian parsley	\$31.50 \$29.50
Gourmet Gallino Speciale \$16.50 \$19.  Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, Italian prosc'iutto, doubl smoked pancetta and Italian sausages \$ M  Gallino \$13.00 \$16.	50 \$24.00 L 100 \$19.00	- Traditional Meat Sauce  Spaghetti Marinara - smoked salmon, calamari, shrimps, mussels, garlic, tomato sauce  Penne Al Salmone Affumicato - smoked salmon spinach, garlic, herbs, lemon and cream sauce  Tortellini Alla Panna	-, garlic, Italian parsley, wine cream sauce  King Prawns Inferno - king prawns, garlic, chilli, Italian parsley, wine red sauce  Grifled Calamari - aioli sauce, garlic, Italian parsley  Alla Siciliana	\$31.50
Gourmet Gallino Speciale Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, Italian prosc'iutto, doubl smoked pancetta and Italian sausages  M  Gallino S13.00 S16.50 Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, salami, ham	50 \$24.00 L 100 \$19.00	Traditional Meat Sauce  Spaghetti Marinara - smoked salmon, calamari, shrimps, mussels, garlic, tomato sauce  Penne Al Salmone Affumicato - smoked salmon spinach, garlic, herbs, lemon and cream sauce  Tortellini Alla Panna - beef mince parcels with mushroom, ham, garlic, parsley, oregano,	-, garlic, Italian parsley, wine cream sauce  King Prawns Inferno - king prawns, garlic, chilli, Italian parsley, wine red sauce  Grilled Calamari - aioli sauce, garlic, Italian parsley  Alla Siciliana - New Zeeland mussels, onion, wine, napoletana cream sauce	\$31.50
Gourmet Gallino Speciale Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, Italian prosc'iutto, doubl smoked pancetta and Italian sausages  M Gallino Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, salami, ham bacon, roasted capsicum, caratmelised onion, sausage Four Seasons Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, salami, ham	50 \$24.00 L 00 \$19.00	- Traditional Meat Sauce  Spaghetti Marinara - smoked salmon, calamari, shrimps, mussels, garlic, tomato sauce  Penne Al Salmone Affumicato - smoked salmon spinach, garlic, herbs, lemon and cream sauce  Tortellini Alla Panna - beef mince parcels with mushroom, ham, garlic, parsley, oregano, cream sauce	-, garlic, Italian parsley, wine cream sauce  King Prawns Inferno - king prawns, garlic, chilli, Italian parsley, wine red sauce  Grilled Calamari - aioli sauce, garlic, Italian parsley  Alla Stelliana - New Zeeland mussels, onion, wine, napoletana cream sauce  Pesce Alla Griglia	\$31.50 \$29.50 \$29.50
Gourmet Gallino Speciale Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, Italian prosc'iutto, doubl smoked pancetta and Italian sausages  Gallino Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, salami, ham bacon, roasted capsicum, caratmelised onion, sausage  Four Seasons	50 \$24.00 L 00 \$19.00	- Traditional Meat Sauce  Spaghetti Marinara - smoked salmon, calamari, shrimps, mussels, garlic, tomato sauce  Penne Al Salmone Affumicato - smoked salmon spinach, garlic, herbs, lemon and cream sauce  Tortellini Alla Panna - beef mince parcels with mushroom, ham, garlic, parsley, oregano, cream sauce  Fettuccine di Polio	-, garlic, Italian parsley, wine cream sauce  King Prawns Inferno - king prawns, garlic, chilli, Italian parsley, wine red sauce  Grilled Calamari - aioli sauce, garlic, Italian parsley  Alla Siciliana - New Zeeland mussels, onion, wine, napoletana cream sauce  Pesce Alla Griglia - Barramundi grilled fish filet, garlic, Italian parsley wine cream sauce	\$31.50 \$29.50 \$29.50
Gourmet Gallino Speciale Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, Italian prosc'iutto, doubl smoked pancetta and Italian sausages  S M  Gallino S13.00 \$16. Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, salami, ham bacon, roasted capsicum, caratmelised onion, sausage  Four Seasons Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, salami, ham bacon  Hawatian	50 \$24.00 L 00 \$19.00	- Traditional Meat Sauce  Spaghetti Marinara - smoked salmon, calamari, shrimps, mussels, garlic, tomato sauce  Penne Al Salmone Affumicato - smoked salmon spinach, garlic, herbs, lemon and cream sauce  Tortellini Alla Panna - beef mince parcels with mushroom, ham, garlic, parsley, oregano, cream sauce	-, garlic, Italian parsley, wine cream sauce  King Prawns Inferno - king prawns, garlic, chilli, Italian parsley, wine red sauce  Grilled Calamnari - aioli sauce, garlic, Italian parsley  Alla Stcillana - New Zeeland mussels, onion, wine, napoletana cream sauce  Pesce Alla Griglia - Barramundi grilled fish filet, garlic, Italian parsley wine cream sauce  Served w. chips to topped with shredded feta cheese and salad	\$31.50 \$29.50 \$29.50
Gourmet Gallino Speciale Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, Italian prosc'iutto, doubl smoked pancetta and Italian sausages  M  Gallino S13.00 \$16. Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, salami, ham bacon, roasted capsicum, caratmelised onion, sausage  Four Seasons Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, salami, ham bacon	50 \$24.00 L 00 \$19.00	- Traditional Meat Sauce  Spaghetti Marinara - smoked salmon, calamari, shrimps, mussels, garlic, tomato sauce  Penne Al Salmone Affumicato - smoked salmon spinach, garlic, herbs, lemon and cream sauce  Tortellini Alla Panna - beef mince parcels with mushroom, ham, garlic, parsley, oregano, cream sauce  Fettuccine di Pollo - fettuccine cooked with chicken, mushroom, garlic, cream sauce  Risotto di Pollo	-, garlic, Italian parsley, wine cream sauce  King Prawns Inferno - king prawns, garlic, chilli, Italian parsley, wine red sauce  Grilled Calamari - aioli sauce, garlic, Italian parsley  Alla Siciliana - New Zeeland mussels, onion, wine, napoletana cream sauce  Pesce Alla Griglia - Barramundi grilled fish filet, garlic, Italian parsley wine cream sauce	\$31.50 \$29.50 \$29.50
Gourmet Gallino Speciale Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, Italian prosc'iutto, doubl smoked pancetta and Italian sausages  S M  Gallino S13.00 \$16.0 Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, salami, ham bacon, reasted capsicum, caratmelised onion, sausage  Four Seasons Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, salami, ham bacon  Hawaiian Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham and pineapple  Vegetarian	50 \$24.00 L 00 \$19.00	- Traditional Meat Sauce  Spaghetti Marinara - smoked salmon, calamari, shrimps, mussels, garlic, tomato sauce  Penne Al Salmone Affumicato - smoked salmon spinach, garlic, herbs, lemon and cream sauce  Tortellini Alla Panna - beef mince parcels with mushroom, ham, garlic, parsley, oregano, cream sauce  Fettuccine di Pollo - fettuccine cooked with chicken, mushroom, garlic, cream sauce  Risotto di Pollo - roasted chicken sundried tomato, mushroom, parsley, garlic in	-, garlic, Italian parsley, wine cream sauce  King Prawns Inferno - king prawns, garlic, chilli, Italian parsley, wine red sauce  Grilled Calamnari - aioli sauce, garlic, Italian parsley  Alla Stcillana - New Zeeland mussels, onion, wine, napoletana cream sauce  Pesce Alla Griglia - Barramundi grilled fish filet, garlic, Italian parsley wine cream sauce  Served w. chips to topped with shredded feta cheese and salad	\$31.50 \$29.50 \$29.50
Gourmet Gallino Speciale Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, Italian prosc'iutto, doubl smoked pancetta and Italian sausages  M Gallino Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, salami, ham bacon, roasted capsicum, caratmelised onion, sausage  Four Seasons Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, salami, ham bacon  Hawaiian Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham and pineapple  Vegetarian Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, caramelised	50 \$24.00 L 00 \$19.00	- Traditional Meat Sauce  Spaghetti Marinara - smoked salmon, calamari, shrimps, mussels, garlic, tomato sauce  Penne Al Salmone Affumicato - smoked salmon spinach, garlic, herbs, lemon and cream sauce  Tortellini Alla Panna - beef mince parcels with mushroom, ham, garlic, parsley, oregano, cream sauce  Fettuccine di Polio - fettuccine cooked with chicken, mushroom, garlic, cream sauce  Risotto di Polio - roasted chicken sundried tomato, mushroom, parsley, garlic in creamy sauce	-, garlic, Italian parsley, wine cream sauce  King Prawns Inferno - king prawns, garlic, chilli, Italian parsley, wine red sauce  Grilled Calamnari - aioli sauce, garlic, Italian parsley  Alla Stcillana - New Zeeland mussels, onion, wine, napoletana cream sauce  Pesce Alla Griglia - Barramundi grilled fish filet, garlic, Italian parsley wine cream sauce  Served w. chips to topped with shredded feta cheese and salad	\$31.50 \$29.50 \$29.50
Gourmet Gallino Speciale Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, Italian prosc'iutto, doubl smoked pancetta and Italian sausages  S M  Gallino S13.00 \$16.0 Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, salami, ham bacon, reasted capsicum, caratmelised onion, sausage  Four Seasons Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, salami, ham bacon  Hawaiian Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham and pineapple  Vegetarian	50 \$24.00 L 00 \$19.00	- Traditional Meat Sauce  Spaghetti Marinara - smoked salmon, calamari, shrimps, mussels, garlic, tomato sauce  Penne Al Salmone Affumicato - smoked salmon spinach, garlic, herbs, lemon and cream sauce  Tortellini Alla Panna - beef mince parcels with mushroom, ham, garlic, parsley, oregano, cream sauce  Fettuccine di Pollo - fettuccine cooked with chicken, mushroom, garlic, cream sauce  Risotto di Pollo - roasted chicken sundried tomato, mushroom, parsley, garlic in	-, garlic, Italian parsley, wine cream sauce  King Prawns Inferno - king prawns, garlic, chilli, Italian parsley, wine red sauce  Grilled Calamnari - aioli sauce, garlic, Italian parsley  Alla Stcillana - New Zeeland mussels, onion, wine, napoletana cream sauce  Pesce Alla Griglia - Barramundi grilled fish filet, garlic, Italian parsley wine cream sauce  Served w. chips to topped with shredded feta cheese and salad	\$31.50 \$29.50 \$29.50

Fettuccine Alfredo
- mushroom, roasted capsicum, onion, garlic, Italian parsley in creamy red sauce

Lasagna Al Cotti
- traditional homemade delicious lasagne

Meatlovers
Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham, salami, bacon, sausage

Pepperoni
Homemade red sauce, mozzarella cheese, peperoni, roasted capsicum, caramelised onion